

30	A45.0101.0026	YD45.01.00-22	sponge transition block	1	12.02.0002	68	GB/T2672	GB/T2672	screw M5x50	2	01.01.3021
31	A45.0101.0024	YD45.01.00-21	pinion rack	1	06.02.012	69	A45.0102.0201	YD45.01.01.02-1	right case	1	06.04.079
32	GB/T2672	GB/T2672	screw M5x10	5	01.01.3101	70	A45.0101.0011	YD45.01.00-6	dust plate	1	03.01.2.030
33	A45.0114.0302	YD45.01.00.04-2	oil filter screen	1	04.01.07.05608	71	GB/T119.2	GB/T119.2	pin 5x10	3	01.05.0071
34	A45.0114.0301	YD45.01.00.04-1	oil filter	1	06.06.115	72	A38.0306.0400	YD38-3.01.11.03-00	earth wire	1	02.34.30
35	A45.0114.0001	YD45.01.00-12	oil tube	1	03.01.2.034	73	A45.0101.0015	YD45.01.00-10	left shock block	1	03.01.2.095
36	GB/T2672	GB/T2672	screw M4x14	2	01.01.3071	74	GB/T6191	GB/T6191	screw M5x25	5	01.01.3081
37	A45.0114.0100	YD45.01.15-00	oil pump	1	06.06.001	75	A45.0101.0023	YD45.01.00-20	oil shield	1	06.02.098
38	A45.0101.0027	YD45.01.00-23	sponge transition coil	1	12.02.0001	76	GB/T93	GB/T93	washer 4	2	01.04.0191

Fig 2 动力部分 TCS5600 ENGINE PART (EC II)

编号	新图号	代号		qty	BOM NO.
77	GB/T2672	GB/T2672	screw M4x8	2	01.01.3091
78	GB/T2672	GB/T2672	screw M4x10	4	01.01.3061
79	A45.0106.0100	YD45.01.10.-00a	flywheel assembly	1	02.36.02*
80	GB/T6177.2	GB/T6177.2	nut M8x1	1	01.03.0073
81	A45.1101.0800	TCS4600.03.03-00	oil cap assembly	1	04.01.20.01106
82	JB/T7757.2	JB/T7757.2	O sealing 20x3.1	1	03.01.2.110
83	A38.0311.0302	YD38-3.03.02-2	anti-drop plate	1	04.01.07.04408
84	A45.1101.0801	TCS4600.03.03-1	oil cap	1	04.01.20.00406
85	A45.0102.0103	YD45.01.01.01-3	suction tube circlip	2	06.03.025
86	A45.0102.0102	YD45.01.01.01-2	suction tube 2.5x6x10	1	03.01.2.024
87	A45.0102.0300	YD45.01.01.03-00	suction jet	1	04.01.07.13306
88	A45.0102.0101	YD45.01.01.01-1	left case	1	06.04.078
89	GB/T893.1	GB/T893.1	shield ring 35	1	01.04.1011
90	A45.0101.1100	YD45.01.00.08-00	oil seal 15x35x4.5	1	03.01.2.087
91	A45.0106.0200	YD45.01.11.01-00	igniter	1	02.35.05
92	A45.0106.0600	YD45.01.11.02-00a	extinction conductor	1	02.34.60
93	A45.1106.0001	TCS4600.01.11-3	igniter cap	1	03.01.2.147
94	A45.0100.0007	YD45.00.00-9	dust cover	2	04.01.07.04306
95	A45.0102.0001	YD45.01.01-1	case body sealing plate	1	08.020
96	A45.0101.0021	YD45.01.00-18	damper	1	06.02.015



